ASPECT
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-ASPECT-DS
A S Y M M E T R I C  D O W N L I G H T S  /  W A L L - W A S H  /  I P  O P T I O N S
Aspect
High-performance asymmetric LED downlight for accent, perimeter and
wall-wash lighting.

IP65 bezel
237 mm
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP
POWER
(TCW)
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1050 3000K 9.5 111 ASPECT.001
1150 4000K 9.5 121 ASPECT.002
1825 3000K 17.5 104 ASPECT.003
1975 4000K 17.5 113 ASPECT.004
2775 3000K 30.0 93 ASPECT.005
3025 4000K 30.0 101 ASPECT.006
4325 3000K 46.5 93 ASPECT.007
4700 4000K 46.5 101 ASPECT.008
Options
/T+DALI /BTC
Control gear
/54 /65